10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Operator

General Manager

Office Manager

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Full Time Employee

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Part Time Employee

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Fire Chief

Part-Time Employee

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held

Secretary To The Board

Special District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Department
Public Works

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Public Works

Fire Department

Public Works

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$85,018

$75,015

$53,014

$50,288

$46,795

$37,710

$34,013

$31,738

$29,554

$28,779

$27,020

$22,035

$20,736

$16,058

$9,349

$1,444

$1,140

$517



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Volunteer Fire Fighter

Chairperson

Director

Director

Director

Vice Chairperson

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Mountain Gate Community
Services District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$259

$121

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50



